SOC36C Series
Metal DIP CMOS OCXO
36.1mm x 27.2mm
Call: +1-949-783-7300  |  Fax: +1-949-783-7301
Specifications are subject
to change without notice.
Suntsu Electronics, Inc.

36.1mm x 27.2mm
HCMOS
Part Numbering Guide
COMPLIANT
FREQUENCY STABILITY
FREQUENCY
F : ±500ppb
I : ±200ppb
J : ±100ppb
K : ±50ppb
L : ±20ppb
M : ±10ppb
N : ±7.5ppb
05 : 0°C - +50°C
15 : -10°C - +55°C
26 : -20°C - +60°C
37 : -30°C - +70°C
MHz
SUPPLY VOLTAGE
05 : 5.0V±5%
09 : 9.0V±5%
12 : 12.0V±5%
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE RANGE
SOC 36 C 12 K 26 A - 10.000M
Type Of
Crystal
A : AT-Cut
B : SC-Cut
TypicalUnitsElectrical Parameters Maximum RemarksMinimum
SOC36C Series
Metal DIP CMOS OCXO
36.1mm x 27.2mm
Call: +1-949-783-7300  |  Fax: +1-949-783-7301
Specifications are subject
to change without notice.
Suntsu Electronics, Inc.
142 TECHNOLOGY DR., SUITE 150
IRVINE, CA 92618
All dimensions are in millimeters (mm) unless otherwise noted. Drawings are not to scale.
Outline Drawing & Part Marking
Test Circuit (HCMOS)
Typical Phase Noise And Jitter Performance (Measured By Agilent E5052A)
Waveform (HCMOS)
Frequency - 40.000MHz
SOC36C Series
Metal DIP CMOS OCXO
36.1mm x 27.2mm
Call: +1-949-783-7300  |  Fax: +1-949-783-7301
Specifications are subject
to change without notice.
Suntsu Electronics, Inc.
142 TECHNOLOGY DR., SUITE 150
IRVINE, CA 92618
Mechanical Shock